
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

Not classified (9 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

41 

39 

122 

112 

2 

411 

133 

170 

159 

1 

92 

101 

174 

75 

38 

30 

173 

26 

70 

8 

9 

40 

Name 

Diego Lucio PILIA 

Mauro Junior POLONI 

Lucio BATTISTI 

Domenico VALENZA 

Massimo BARILATI 

Mauro ROSSIGNOLI 

Alberto TORCHIO 

Daniele ZANCHETTIN 

Maurizio IMBRENDA 

Rossano GUALANDI 

Matteo BARDELLI 

Stefano SCANAVINO 

Christian DE ASCENTIIS 

Andrea GASPARETTO 

Massimo BIASIOLO 

Walter REGEN 

Matteo DAL CAPPELLO 

Lorenzo BONACCORSI 

Fabio REALE 

Giovanni ZOPPI 

Lorenzo CAMPODONICO 

Roberto FERLINI 

Club 

B U L L D O G  S T E L L A  A Z Z U R R A  

BO CCETTI RACING 

DEI RAPACI 

SPOLETO 

D U C AT I C L U B  T O R IN O  

DEI RAPACI 

F LY IN G  R ID E R S  C O M O  

BSR N° 9345 

LIGURBIKE 

VILLA 

FOLLONICA 

M O T O  C L U B  D E L  C A N A V E S E  S F C  

PAOLO TORDI 

DEI RAPACI 

GIAVENO 

GIAVENO 

PRT VERONA 

FOLLONICA 

VIERI RACING 

G E N T L E M E N 'S  M  C  R O M A  

G E N T L E M E N 'S  M  C  R O M A  

PAOLO TORDI 

Model/Engine 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

APRILIA 

MORETTI 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

DUCATI 

MORETTI 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

BTT 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

HONDA 

MORETTI 

MORETTI 

YAMAHA 

Class 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Air 

Old Open Cup Air 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Over 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Air 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Air 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Under 

Old Open Cup Over 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

9 

11 

10 

Total Tm 

14:47.761 

14:50.354 

14:51.061 

14:54.187 

15:02.337 

15:08.953 

15:13.751 

15:24.472 

15:26.280 

15:36.279 

15:38.975 

15:46.023 

15:59.984 

16:00.091 

15:20.473 

15:52.691 

11:43.771 

13:37.897 

13:24.380 

Diff 

2.593 

3.300 

6.426 

14.576 

21.192 

25.990 

36.711 

38.519 

48.518 

51.214 

58.262 

1:12.223 

1:12.330 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.593 

0.707 

3.126 

8.150 

6.616 

4.798 

10.721 

1.808 

9.999 

2.696 

7.048 

13.961 

0.107 

1 Lap 

32.218 

2 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

0  

1  

Inizio: 17.12 Fine: 17.29 

Esposta Ore: 

Printed: 23/04/2017 17.57.59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Live Timing & Download: WWW.CRONORAPINO.IT 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Margin of Victory 

2.593 

Avg. Speed 

114,355 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.993 

Best Speed 

117,511 

Best Lap by 

133 - Alberto TORCHIO 

 

Meeting Moto D'Epoca 

OLD OPEN CUP 

Gara 

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:12:50 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/04/2017 16:10 


